69
LEVEL
& FLOWFT-110 Series - TurboFlow™
A
B
0      1,      2,      4,     8,   10,  12,   16,  20,   24,    28,    32
FLOW RATE - (l/min)
Tests conducted with water flow at 20°C.

Intet/outlet ports G 1/4” or 1 /4 NPT Male
Specifications
How to Order
Specify Part Number based on thread type
Flow Range Pulses / litre Frequency Thread Part Number
0.1-2.5 22000 37- 917 Hz G 1 / 4 212460E
0.1-2.5 22000 37- 917 Hz 1 / 4 NPT 212465E
Mating Connector supplied
Dimensions (in mm)
Wiring
Pressure Drop - Typical
● Consult Sales Office if there is a possibility of particles in the flow stream.
Standard Products in bold
�� 2.8
17
45
11
28
.2
*2
1.
2
*with DIN = 48 mm
17
flow l/min
de
lta
 P
 (m
ba
r)
IP65
DIN
2
1
swab
swab